Let it shine.
On land or floating at sea, we have all the cables
that’ll bring sunshine to societies.
CONNECTING THE
WORLD. TODAY AND
IN THE FUTURE.
Prysmian Group is world leader
in the energy and telecom cables

TECSUN URBAN H1Z2Z2-K
Brand TECSUN URBAN
Type designation H1Z2Z2-K
Standard EN 50618
Conductor
Tinned copper, finely stranded
class 5 in accordance with IEC
60228
Insulation Halogen free, heat resistant,
cross-linked special compound
Outer sheath Halogen free, heat resistant,
cross-linked special compound
Outer sheath colour Black and red
Water resistance,
PRYSMIAN internal test
AD8 (DC stability and insulation
resistance test)
Link Web catalogue:
family/TECSUN_URBAN_H1Z2Z2-K_CPR_E
PV cables, TÜV certified as per EN 50618.
Application
The new TECSUN Urban is an UV-resistant, halogen free
solar cable, suitable for outdoor use. With its class 5
conductor, the cable offers excellent flexibility even
in cold conditions. The TECSUN Urban is an excellent
choice for rooftop installations. An eco-friendly and
3rd party approved solution for residential, industrial
and commercial areas.
Eca
 CPR
13
Technical data, dim
ensions and w
eights are subject to change.
120 °C
Heat resistant cables, rubber insulated,
for inverter-trafo interconnection.
Application
Halogen free single core cables, sheathed, for junction
boxes and inverters, with improved fire performance,
increased heat resistance and suitable for direct burial.
These cables are intended for use in photovoltaic power
supply systems, at nominal voltage rate of 1.8/3 kV AC,
as interconnection between central inverter and
transformer station.
Can be used indoor, outdoor, in explosion hazard areas,
in industry and agriculture and are suitable for appli-
cations in/at equipment with protective insulation
(protecting class II). To be considered as short and
ground fault protection.
Also usable for unfused connections in switchgear and
distribution boards up to 1000 V (DIN VDE 0100-520
and DIN VDE 0660-500) and in accumulator circuits
(DIN 5510 part 5).
TECSUN (PV) cables are suitable for direct burial in
ground (PRYSMIAN internal testing). The installation
guidelines shall be taken in consideration.
TECSUN (PV) S3Z2Z2-K 1.8/3 kV AC
TECSUN (PV) S3Z2Z2-K
Brand TECSUN (PV)
Type designation S3Z2Z2-K